2020 Unified Sports, Bowling District Results

District 1

Omaha Bryan
Omaha South
Omaha Central
Bellevue West
Bellevue East
Papillion-La Vista
Omaha North
Omaha Benson

3

5
Norfolk
Wayne
West Point-Beemer
Columbus
Ponca
Bloomfield

Omaha Nation

Northwest
Lexington
Kearney
Cambridge
Grand Island
Southern Valley
South Loup
Central Valley

Score
668
645
617
598
565
505
460
427

919
740
628
619
560
507

902
866
842
789
694
521
517
493

2
Millard West
Millard North*
Millard South
Bennington
Papillion-La Vista South
Omaha Westside
Ralston

q
North Bend Central
Elkhorn North
Fremont
Wahoo
Elkhorn
Johnson County Central
Elmwood-Murdock
Elkhorn South

York
Shelby-Rising City
Centennial
Aurora

Crete
Wilber-Clatonia
Palmyra

Alliance

North Platte
Scottsbluff
McCook
Gordon-Rushville
Ogallala

South Platte
Bridgeport

* Wildcard Qualifier

Score
919
871
804
688
641
529
434

1187
800
775
749
540
524
523
419

873
620
578
572
469
469
368

940
868
788
741
700
694
694
443
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